
EQUIPE x EQUIPE CAT GRUPO
EF REI JESUS / PR 1 x 2 MADUREIRA EC / MS 96 A

RANCHARIA/AGROVIGNA / SP 6 x 2 CA SANTACRUZENSE / SP 96 A
JUVENTUS FUTEBOL CUIABANO / MT 1 x 0 CESEA / GO 96 B

EF JOAO RAMALHO FC / SP 2 x 1 PM MARILANDIA DO SUL / PR 96 B

NOVA UBIRATÃ / MT 1 x 2 INUBIA/FUMIYA/PATREF FC / SP 97 A
EF MENINOS DE OURO/ROTARY CLUB / SP 1 x 0 DUQUE DE CAXIAS/LICEU CUIABANO / MT 97 A

JUVENTUS FUTEBOL CUIABANO / MT 0 x 0 PROJAC CANDIDO MOTENSE / SP 97 B
EF JOAO RAMALHO FC / SP 1 x 0 ATLETICO GOIANIENSE UNIDADE GUANABARA / GO 97 B

SELEÇÃO DE CAMPO GRANDE / MS 0 x 0 CSC GUARDIOES / BA 97 C
PORTO FC / DF 0 x 1 CLUBE ATLETICO MARANHENSE / MA 97 C

ACADEMIA DE FUTEBOL DA BAHIA / BA 1 x 3 VOCEM DE ASSIS / SP 97 D
ALIANÇA FC / DF 1 x 1 SEMER/ASS INFANTIL TUPÃ EC / SP 97 D

GREMIO SINOP / MT 11 x 0 MADUREIRA EC / MS 98 A
EF MENINOS DE OURO/ROTARY CLUB / SP 0 x 0 AA UIRAPURU / MT 98 A

AJS UNIMED / RO 2 x 1 ESPAÇO CRIANÇA / SP 98 B
JUVENTUS FUTEBOL CUIABANO / MT 1 x 1 STADIUM BR / SP 98 B

ATALANTA OLIMPIO FC / GO 0 x 0 ESCOLINHA DO VASCO / GO 98 C
RONDONIENSE SOCIAL CLUBE / RO 5 x 0 CHUTE INICIAL LONDRINA / PR 98 C

CTN CACERES / MT 0 x 1 SCOUTO EC / PR 98 D
FABRICA DE CRAQUES / BA 2 x 1 EF GALO DE OURO / BRAUNA / SP 98 D

CLUBE ATLETICO MARANHENSE / MA 3 x 1 AVAI FC PORTO VELHO / RO 98 E
CSC GUARDIOES / BA 3 x 3 SELEÇÃO DE CAMPO GRANDE / MS 98 E

GREMIO SINOP / MT 1 x 1 FABRICA DE CRAQUES / BA 99 A
EF MENINOS DE OURO/ROTARY CLUB / SP 2 x 1 AA UIRAPURU / MT 99 A

AJS UNIMED / RO 0 x 1 ESPAÇO CRIANÇA / SP 99 B
EF JOAO RAMALHO FC / SP 1 x 0 ATLETICO GOIANIENSE UNIDADE GUANABARA / GO 99 B

ACADEMIA FURACÃO PAULO RINK / PR 3 x 1 DUQUE DE CAXIAS/LICEU CUIABANO / MT 99 C
SE CAMISA 10 - A / SP 2 x 1 ATLANTIDA SC / PY 99 C
VOCEM DE ASSIS / SP 2 x 0 ACADEMIA DE FUTEBOL DA BAHIA / BA 99 D

ALIANÇA FC / DF 1 x 0 SEMER/ASS INFANTIL TUPÃ EC / SP 99 D
SELEÇÃO DE CAMPO GRANDE / MS 0 x 0 CSC GUARDIOES / BA 99 E

PORTO FC / DF 2 x 0 CLUBE ATLETICO MARANHENSE / MA 99 E
EF REI JESUS / PR 1 x 5 INUBIA/FUMIYA/PATREF FC / SP 99 F x G

ATALANTA OLIMPIO FC / GO 1 x 1 ESCOLA DE FUTEBOL IAFA / SC 99 F x G
PRO GOL DOURADOS / MS 2 x 0 IATE CLUBE CACERES / MT 99 F x G

GREMIO SINOP / MT 2 x 1 INUBIA/FUMIYA/PATREF FC / SP 2000 A
EF MENINOS DE OURO/ROTARY CLUB / SP 0 x 2 AA UIRAPURU / MT 2000 A

AJS UNIMED / RO 3 x 1 ESPAÇO CRIANÇA / SP 2000 B
EF JOAO RAMALHO FC / SP 1 x 4 STADIUM BR / SP 2000 B

LOS ANGELES FC - A / MS 4 x 1 CER JUNQUEIRA / GO 2000 C
G12 SPORTS CLUB / DF 1 x 0 ACADEMIA FURACÃO PAULO RINK / PR 2000 C

SCOUTO EC / PR 8 x 0 ACADEMIA DE FUTEBOL DA BAHIA / BA 2000 D
ALIANÇA FC / DF 0 x 3 SEMER/ASS INFANTIL TUPÃ EC / SP 2000 D

SE CAMISA 10 - A / SP 2 x 1 ATLANTIDA SC / PY 2000 E
PORTO FC / DF 5 x 1 DUQUE DE CAXIAS/LICEU CUIABANO / MT 2000 E

ESCOLINHA DO VASCO / GO 2 x 2 ATALANTA OLIMPIO FC / GO 2000 F x G
CHUTE INICIAL LONDRINA / PR 0 x 2 AVAI FC PORTO VELHO / RO 2000 F x G

OURO VERDE FC / SP 0 x 1 RONDONIENSE SOCIAL CLUBE / RO 2000 F x G

ESCOLA DE FUTEBOL IAFA / SC 2 x 1 SEMER/ASS INFANTIL TUPÃ EC / SP 2001 A
RONDONIENSE SOCIAL CLUBE / RO 2 x 0 PRO GOL DOURADOS / MS 2001 A

AJS UNIMED / RO 2 x 1 ESPAÇO CRIANÇA / SP 2001 B
CORDEIRINHOS DE CRISTO DE CAIUA / SP 0 x 4 STADIUM BR / SP 2001 B

CSC GUARDIOES / BA 0 x 2 EF GALO DE OURO / BRAUNA / SP 2001 C
SCOUTO EC / PR 1 x 0 CTN CACERES / MT 2001 C

VOCEM DE ASSIS / SP 2 x 2 G12 SPORTS CLUB / DF 2001 D
LOS ANGELES FC - A / MS 2 x 1 CER JUNQUEIRA / GO 2001 D

EF MENINOS DE OURO/ROTARY CLUB / SP 2 x 3 AA UIRAPURU / MT 2001 E

G12 SPORTS CLUB / DF 0 x 3 VOCEM DE ASSIS / SP 2002 A
LOS ANGELES FC - A / MS 2 x 4 CER JUNQUEIRA / GO 2002 A

AJS UNIMED / RO 2 x 3 ESPAÇO CRIANÇA / SP 2002 B
CHUTE INICIAL LONDRINA / PR 0 x 3 STADIUM BR / SP 2002 B

PORTO FC / DF 2 x 3 AA UIRAPURU / MT 2002 C
ALIANÇA FC / DF 0 x 1 EF REI JESUS / PR 2002 D

ESCOLA DE FUTEBOL IAFA / SC 3 x 0 SE CAMISA 10 - B / SP 2003 A
RONDONIENSE SOCIAL CLUBE / RO 1 x 2 PRO GOL DOURADOS / MS 2003 A

G12 SPORTS CLUB / DF 0 x 1 VOCEM DE ASSIS / SP 2003 B
LOS ANGELES FC - A / MS 2 x 0 CER JUNQUEIRA / GO 2003 B

EF MENINOS DE OURO/ROTARY CLUB / SP 0 x 10 AA UIRAPURU / MT 2003 C
STADIUM BR / SP 1 x 2 IATE CLUBE CACERES / MT 2003 D

Resultados dos jogos do dia 20/01/2014
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